
FOOTBALL LD TV

79 63

DATE:  September 1 337 501

14 18

LOCATION:  Hersheypark 0 1

4 (20) 4 (35)

Lower Dauphin 7 7 0 7 21

Twin Valley 7 7 7 3 24

7-0

7-7

7-14

14-14

21-14

24-14

24-21

TWIN VALLEY RAIDERS

Ben Grundy

Drew Engle

Ean Winchester

Evan Johnson

Evan Myers

Jordan Rose

Justin Pinciotti

Lucas Myers

Sam Frey

24 (185) 2 TD

5 (22) 1 (13)

1 (11)

1 (4)

8/14 (71) 5 (33)

SCORING PLAYS

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

(TV) Johnson 49 yard run (Frey kick)

(LD) 30 yard run (kick good)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

(LD) 94 yard run (kick good)

4 (38)

1

(TV) Engle 6 yard run (Frey kick)

(TV) Johnson 3 yard run (Frey kick)

(TV) Frey 36 yard FG

(LD) 3 yard run (kick good)

15 (190) 1 TD

1 (5)


