## **FOOTBALL**

DATE: September 1

LOCATION: Hersheypark





Total Plays Total Yards 1st Downs Turnovers Penalties

LD	TV
79	63
337	501
14	18
0	1
4 (20)	4 (35)

Lower Dauphin	7	7	0	7	21
Twin Valley	7	7	7	3	24

## **SCORING PLAYS**

(TV) Johnson 49 yard run (Frey kick)	7-0
(LD) 30 yard run (kick good)	7-7
(LD) 94 yard run (kick good)	7-14
(TV) Engle 6 yard run (Frey kick)	14-14
(TV) Johnson 3 yard run (Frey kick)	21-14
(TV) Frey 36 yard FG	24-14
(LD) 3 yard run (kick good)	24-21

TWIN VALLEY RAIDERS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Ben Grundy			1 (5)	
Drew Engle		15 (190) 1 TD		
Ean Winchester		5 (22)	1 (13)	
Evan Johnson		24 (185) 2 TD		
Evan Myers	8/14 (71)	5 (33)		
Jordan Rose			4 (38)	
Justin Pinciotti			1 (4)	
Lucas Myers			1 (11)	
Sam Frey				1